Accessories • Assembled cables • M12 sensor cable
C
ha
pt
er
 5
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.8  M12 sensor cable
2.8.1  Order data
Length
Short description
M12 sensor cable
2.0 m X67CA0A41.0020 X67CA0A51.0020
5.0 m X67CA0A41.0050 X67CA0A51.0050
10.0 m X67CA0A41.0100 X67CA0A51.0100
15.0 m X67CA0A41.0150 X67CA0A51.0150
20.0 m X67CA0A41.0200 X67CA0A51.0200
Page 703 704
Table 585: X67CA0Axx M12 sensor cable - Order data
701X67 System User's Manual V 2.01
Accessories • Assembled cables • M12 sensor cable

Module description
Brown
2 White
3 Blue
4 Black
5 1)
1) The gray connecting line available with X67 modules, for which Pin 5 is used as a shield connection, is not used. The cable shield for
this cable is connected using a union nut.
Gray
M12 2)
2) Shielding 360° around M12 knurled screw.
SHLD Shield
Table 589: X67CA0A51 M12 sensor cable - Measurements and pin assignments
Cable lengths
Model number Standard length [dm] Actual length [cm] Tolerance [cm]
X67CA0A51.0020 20 200 +5
X67CA0A51.0050 50 500 +10
X67CA0A51.0100 100 1000 +10
X67CA0A51.0150 150 1500 +10
X67CA0A51.0200 200 2000 +10
Table 590: X67CA0A51 M12 sensor cable - Cable lengths
50
xxxx
39